



16590

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		881363A01	COVER/BRACKET KIT	1	SN# 1B226999 & Below	
1		881363A02	COVER/BRACKET KIT	1	SN# 1B227000 & Up	
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bracket	1	SN# 1B226999 & Below	
2		881359002	BRACKET	1	SN# 1B227000 & Up	
3		881350T01	RELAY ASSEMBLY	1		
4	10	881351	SCREW	1		
5		804289	FUSE PULLER	1		
6	10	804270	BOLT, (M6 x 28)	5		
7	25	881304	GROMMET	1		
8	54	881361	CLAMP	1		
9	25	881304	GROMMET	5		
10	23	82851M	BUSHING	5	SN# 1B226999 & Below	
10	23	804344003	COLLAR	5	SN# 1B227000 & Up	
11	54	881360	CLAMP	1		
12		881352T	RELAY	1		
13	10	84088M	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	2		
14	13	82212M	LOCKWASHER	2		
15	12	82214M	WASHER	2		
16	85	804284	BOOT	2		
17	54	881353	CLAMP	1		
18	10	881351	SCREW	1		
19		881356001	RELAY ASSEMBLY	1		
20	10	84088M	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	2		
21	13	82212M	LOCKWASHER	2		
22	12	82214M	WASHER	2		
23	85	826574	BOOT	2		
24	10	825702	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	2		
25	84	881357001	WIRE, Lead	1		
26	84	858740T	HARNESS	1	SN# 1B226999 & Below	
26	84	858740T06	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Remote A	1	SN# 1B227000 & Up	
27		17461A10	TACH MODULE	1		
28	25	881304001	GROMMET	1		
29	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AP		
30	37	827282	DECAL, Warning, High Voltage	1		
31	37	881865	DECAL, Caution-Start in Gear	1	(Start In Gear)	
32	84	88439A33	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1		
33	84	88439A10	BATTERY CABLE, (Negative)	1		
34	11	40138	NUT, (M8)	1		
35	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	1		
36	84	858723T	HARNESS	1		
37	84	858914T	HARNESS	1		